
TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING TRANSFER OR READMIT STUDENTS 

2 YEAR INTUITION RATE PLAN

RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note:  The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.

Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees 

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 560.40                     975.40                      

2 831.75                     1,661.75                   

3 1,103.11                  2,348.11                   

4 1,374.46                  3,034.46                   

5 1,645.82                  3,720.82                   

6 1,918.33                  4,408.33                   

7 2,189.69                  5,094.69                   

8 2,461.04                  5,781.04                   

9 2,732.40                  6,467.40                   

10 3,003.75                  7,153.75                   

11 3,271.78                  7,836.78                   

12 3,517.58                  8,497.58                   

13 3,763.39                  9,158.39                   

14 3,976.02                  9,786.02                   

15 4,188.65                  10,413.65                 

16 4,401.27                  11,041.27                 

17 4,613.90                  11,668.90                 

18 4,826.52                  12,296.52                 

19 5,039.15                  12,924.15                 

20 5,251.78                  13,551.78                 

21 5,464.40                  14,179.40                 

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 435.40                     850.40                      

2 706.75                     1,536.75                   

3 971.61                     2,216.61                   

4 1,219.96                  2,879.96                   

5 1,468.32                  3,543.32                   

6 1,717.83                  4,207.83                   



SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 435.40                     850.40                      

2 706.75                     1,536.75                   

3 978.11                     2,223.11                   

4 1,249.46                  2,909.46                   

5 1,520.82                  3,595.82                   

6 1,780.33                  4,270.33                   

7 2,028.69                  4,933.69                   

8 2,277.04                  5,597.04                   

9 2,525.40                  6,260.40                   

10 2,773.75                  6,923.75                   

11 3,021.78                  7,586.78                   

12 3,267.58                  8,247.58                   


